
JUNIOR MALE HWT RESULTS

Junior Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zane Clark Bonner Springs High School 296.0 245.0 10

2 Ethan Robles Piper High School 231.0 235.0 8

3 Felix Carrillo Bonner Springs High School 229.0 200.0 6

4 Peyton Pinter LV Pioneers 225.5 185.0 4

5 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 259.0 185.0 2

6 Caden Silvas Tonganoxie 252.0 175.0 1

7 Trenton  Miller McLouth 263.7 165.0 0

8 Ozz Gagne LV Pioneers 241.7 155.0 0

9 Alex Behrman Piper High School 252.0 135.0 0

10 Jacob  Adcox Bonner Springs High School 265.0 135.0 0

11 Daniel Chavez LV Pioneers 268.4 0 0

Junior Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zane Clark Bonner Springs High School 296.0 430.0 10

2 Jacob  Adcox Bonner Springs High School 265.0 340.0 8

3 Ethan Robles Piper High School 231.0 330.0 6

4 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 259.0 305.0 4

5 Felix Carrillo Bonner Springs High School 229.0 290.0 0

6 Ozz Gagne LV Pioneers 241.7 265.0 2

7 Caden Silvas Tonganoxie 252.0 265.0 1

8 Peyton Pinter LV Pioneers 225.5 235.0 0

9 Trenton  Miller McLouth 263.7 190.0 0

10 Alex Behrman Piper High School 252.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Daniel Chavez LV Pioneers 268.4 0 0

Junior Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zane Clark Bonner Springs High School 296.0 210.0 10

2 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 259.0 195.0 8

3 Ethan Robles Piper High School 231.0 185.0 6

4 Felix Carrillo Bonner Springs High School 229.0 175.0 4

5 Peyton Pinter LV Pioneers 225.5 170.0 2

6 Caden Silvas Tonganoxie 252.0 170.0 1

7 Jacob  Adcox Bonner Springs High School 265.0 170.0 0

8 Alex Behrman Piper High School 252.0 145.0 0

9 Trenton  Miller McLouth 263.7 145.0 0

10 Ozz Gagne LV Pioneers 241.7 130.0 0

11 Daniel Chavez LV Pioneers 268.4 0 0

Junior Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zane Clark Bonner Springs High School 296.0 885.0 10

2 Ethan Robles Piper High School 231.0 750.0 8

3 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 259.0 685.0 6

4 Felix Carrillo Bonner Springs High School 229.0 665.0 4

5 Jacob  Adcox Bonner Springs High School 265.0 645.0 0

6 Caden Silvas Tonganoxie 252.0 610.0 2

7 Peyton Pinter LV Pioneers 225.5 590.0 1

8 Ozz Gagne LV Pioneers 241.7 550.0 0

9 Trenton  Miller McLouth 263.7 500.0 0

10 Alex Behrman Piper High School 252.0 280.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Daniel Chavez LV Pioneers 268.4 0 0


